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CHAPA TAMANHO 
TOTAL 

TAMANHO 
FENDA TAMANHO ABAS TAMANHO 

POSTERIOR  
1MM 70MM 38MM 16MM 50MM 

1MM 120MM 60MM 30MM 80MM 

1MM 220MM 160MM 30MM 180MM 
1MM 320MM 260MM 30MM 280MM 
1MM 420MM 360MM 30MM 380MM 

1MM 520MM 460MM 30MM 480MM 

1MM 820MM 600MM 110MM 620MM 

1MM 1020MM 800MM 110MM 820MM 

60MM 

40MM 

12MM  
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15,5MM 

29MM 
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